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RAVENOL Selfmix 2T pwndhsh yjnLn 2T
hwdwn

Mineral

0,1 20|

Vendor: Vendor:

1153100-100 1153100-020

Vendor:

1153100-100-05-030

Barcode:

4014835102248

208 | 60 |

Vendor: Vendor:

1153100-208 1153100-060
Vendor:
1153100-060-01-999
Barcode:
4014835728660

20 |, ecobox T 1)

Vendor: Vendor:

1153100-B20 1153100-001
Vendor:
1153100-001-01-999
Barcode:
4014835728615

10, 4]

Vendor: Vendor:

1153100-010 1153100-004
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1 | nhuybUuubkpny 1 000

Vendor: Vendor:
Vendor:
1153100-D01-01-998
Barcode:
4014835780019

RAVENOL Selfmix 2T - hwupwjhUu jnLn thnppwéwyw] uwppwynpnudutph Gpyhwnpqwé 2wndhgubph
hwdwp (ogunnwgnpdynid £ npwtiu w2fuwwnwlpwihu htnnwy, ppwnuynid £ Juntihph hGw):

Lbwlhuntd E JrungwjhU onwyutiph wugptnh, wpdwl ywwwnh W wpwnwubndnn wugptph Ynpuwgnedp: Uju
Lwl ogunid £ funtuwithG uwydwhu UndGph wnunnunnnudhg W puynn tnwpptph dwughg:

Ogunwighpdnidp.

Qwwnniy bwhuiwgéywé £ npwtu ntuhyGpuw puwUynce gnpwjhu wd onwjhu hnJwgdwdp Gpyhwnpywé
2wndhgutbnh hwdwp, thnpn W UhghU whuwwnwupwihb dwdwutnny, uwnp ywd wnwusdhu puwjnintpny:

Gnp oqguwagnpdynid £ wnwudhlu puwjntnuihu hwdwywngbpnud, wpunwnpwlpp Gpw2huwynpned £
owwnhdwy puncd W 6huh UJwquwagnuu wpunwlbunned 2npwyw dhpwdwyn:

WU ogunwgnpéynid £ 9pny Ywd onnd hndwugywéd Gpyhwnpgwéd pEughbuwihu wnpdhgsuph hwdwn, ophuwy *
hunuinhuadhgutph, 2npwjwywl unngutph, hwpdwpynnwywulutph hwdwn, hugwtu bwl hwpdwn £
dninnghywnutiph, dnwtnutph, dninnghyGwnubinh hwdwn:

Unwyowpyynn puwnuncpnh hwdwdwuluncpjntbuGpnpRAVENOL Selfmix 2T:
Unwybjwagnyup * 1:50: Ulwgtip uwppwdnpnnidubph wpunwnpnnh wnwwnynipjntultphu:
Qwptpwynpnd 1000 Ji:

15 [JwnGhp =1:15
20 |ywnblhp=1:20
25 | ywntlhp =1:25
30 | Jywntlhp=1:30
40 | JwnGlhp =1:40
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RAVENOL Selfmix 2T

Title

Characteristics

API
JASO

<wdwuwwuwnwupuwuncd £
wnwwnpnnh puntpwagnptphu

Suitable for

Density at 20 °C

Qnyu

UwénLghyncpjntu 100 °C-nd
UwénLghynLpjniu 40 °C-nud
Viscosity Index VI

Pourpoint

Flashpoint

Engine cycle

Alpine

TC
FB

ISO L-EGB, NMMA TC-W

Dolmar, Hitachi, Husqvarna, Jonsered, Makita,
Maruyama, McCulloch, Oregon, Partner, Poulan,

Ryobi, STIHL
872 kg/m3 EN ISO 12185
Red nGunnwywl
9 mm?/s DIN 51562-1
66.4 mm?/s DIN 51562-1
110 DIN I1SO 2909
-24 °C DIN ISO 3016
178 °C DIN EN ISO 2592
2T

Analogs

0100611, 0100612, 0100613, 0100615, 100611, 100615, 100613, 100612, 0100614, 100614

Husqvarna
587808512

STIHL

07813198411, 07813198410, 07813198434, 07813198433, 07813198401

Suzuki
9900021B40016

Product

208 |

Out of production

Vendor Barcode

1153100-208-01-999



Product

60 |

20|

1y

10|
4

1 | nhuwybtuubpny

Vendor

1153100-060-01-100

1153100-020-01-999

1153100-001-01-100
1153100-001-01-001
1153100-001-06-999
1153100-001-01-998

1153100-010-01-999
1153100-004-01-999

1153100-001-01-001
1153100-001-01-100

Barcode

4014835102262
2200000026651
2200000031754

4014835101371
2200000050939
2200000024886
2200000037497
2200000022400

2200000024886
2200000037497
2200000050939
2200000022400
4014835101371



